PtLER 4E

FEATURES

Max absorbed power: 75 W

Air flow (max): 400 m*/h

Max air speed: 5,8 m/s

Max power naise level: 63 dB (A)

3 power setting
Multifunction control panel
Antidust filter
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COMPACTNESS REMOTE CONTROL FILTEI—!

Compact, space-saving design. Washable fabric Antidust filter.

SILENT SYSTEM
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Product code

EAN code

Power supply

Maximum power absorption
Stand-by power consumption
Fan speeds

Air volume (maximum)

Air speed (maximum)

Sound pressure level (1)
Maximum Sound power level (1)
Degrees of protection provided by enclosures
Insulation class

Power cable

Water tank capacity

Evaporative sheet

Control panel

Maximun remote control range ( distance / angle )
Conformity Mark

Certification Mark

Product size (W x Hx D)

Gift box size (Wx H x D)

Weight (without packing)
Weight (with packing)

Units per master box

Master size (Wx H x D)

Timer

Removable water tank
Oscillating function
Remote controller

lonizer

Wall support

Power supply cable housing

V/ph/Hz
W
W
n
m’/h
m/s
dB (A)
dB (A)

n/ mm?

OLIMPIA
SPLENDID

HOME OF COMFORT

PELER 4E

99429
8021183994292
220-240/1/50 - 60
75
05
3
400
58
36/48

Il
2x0]75
35
honeycomb
touch

CE
TUV
240x610x300
295x610x325
45
55

1,2 or4 hours
v
v
v

(1) Test condition: The sound pressure level is measured in half-anechaic room far 2 meters from the front of the appliance with the microphone at T meter of height.
During the test, all the appliance functions are enabled with the exception of swing function (if available)
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