PELER 4E



FEATURES

Max absorbed power: 75 W
Air flow (max): 400 m³/h
Max air speed: 5,8 m/s
Max power noise level: 63 dB (A)
Water tank capacity: 3,5 I
Practical wheels
Horizontal swing air flow
Remote control
Timer 1-2-4 h
Handle
3 power setting
Multifunction control panel
Antidust filter











		PELER 4E
Product code		99429
EAN code		8021183994292
Power supply	V/ph/Hz	220-240 / 1 / 50 - 60
Maximum power absorption	W	75
Stand-by power consumption	W	0,5
Fan speeds	n	3
Air volume (maximum)	m³/h	400
Air speed (maximum)	m/s	5,8
Sound pressure level (1)	dB (A)	36 / 48
Maximum Sound power level (1)	dB (A)	● 63
Degrees of protection provided by enclosures		-
Insulation class		II
Power cable	n / mm²	2 x 0,75
Water tank capacity	I I	3,5
Evaporative sheet		honeycomb
Control panel		touch
Maximun remote control range (distance / angle)	m/°	-
Conformity Mark		CE
Certification Mark		TUV
Product size (W x H x D)	mm	240x610x300
Gift box size (W x H x D)	mm	295x610x325
Weight (without packing)	kg	4,5
Weight (with packing)	kg	5,5
Units per master box	n	
Master size (W x H x D)	mm	-
Timer		1, 2 or 4 hours
Removable water tank		V
Oscillating function		√
Remote controller		V
lonizer		-
Wall support		-
Power supply cable housing		-

⁽¹⁾ Test condition: The sound pressure level is measured in half-anechoic room far 2 meters from the front of the appliance with the microphone at 1 meter of height.

During the test, all the appliance functions are enabled with the exception of swing function (if available)